
15'-9"

3'-4"

5'-0"

8'-7"

9'-8"

9'-0"

W/D

F

W.I.C

KITCHEN

LIVING ROOM

FOYER

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

D/W

1  B E D R O O M 
1  B A T H R O O ME Interior:   433 sq.  f t .
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ALL DIMENSIONS, LAYOUTS, AND FINISHES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO NORMAL CONSTRUCTION VARIANCES AND 

CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. FURNITURE IS DISPLAYED FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY AND DOES NOT NECESSARILY 

REFLECT ELECTRICAL PLAN FOR THE SUITE.  E.&O.E.  MAY 2023


